Message

From: Lisa Maier [/O=EXCHANGELABS/OU=EXCHANGE ADMINISTRATIVE GROUP
(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=8B6E7ED3D3D348D38E9395E7E6070F95-LISA MAIER]

Sent: 12/20/2019 6:20:42 PM

To: Christina Erwin [/o=Exchangelabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group
(FYDIBOHF235PDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=4dddbff2e8414460abdcaaefc2d500dd-Christina E]; Brian Boxer
[/o=Exchangelabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group
(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=a4f8c4ab743d4d5194aa8b3d8c519¢29-Brian Boxer]; Addie Farrell
[/o=Exchangelabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group
(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=cc6bb601520a4f9690ae254948d782f5-Addie Farre]

Subject: FW: CONFIDENTIAL: Legal Ad

Hi All,

Per my discussions with Christina, we were given the green light to send the legal ad over to Katie at the LA Times. She
will be preparing a proof for our review, which we will receive no later than 12noon tomorrow. The legal ad will only be
published on 12/27 iFwe 1} approve the proof and 2} pay the invoice. These second two steps can be completed as late
as 104M on Thursday for the ad to run in Friday's paper. It is my understanding that we will receive a cost estimate with
the proof. if not, | will be sure to follow up and obtain this information so we are properly prepared to pay for the ad,

As discussed, Katie will be on vacation next week, and has provided her supervisors contact information if anything we
need anything while she is away.

Somphon Phaniphon

Lead Inside Sales Associate

£ | somphon.phaniphon@latimes.com
£ 1 LATclassifleds@latimes.com

P 714-966-7796
10540 Talhert Avenue

Lisa Maier

From: Lisa Maier

Sent: Friday, December 20, 2019 6:08 PM

To: Gundell, Katherine <katherine.gundell@latimes.com>

Cc: Christina Erwin <CErwin@esassoc.com>; Brian Boxer <BBoxer@esassoc.com>; Addie Farrell
<AFarrell@esassoc.com>; IBECproject <IBECproject@esassoc.com>

Subject: CONFIDENTIAL: Legal Ad

Hi Katie,

The attached file and the information it contains are confidential. Please let me know if you need any additional
information at this time to prepare the legal ad proof. | will look for your email with the proof later this evening or early
tomorrow.



Thank you for your assistance in this matter.
Respectfully,

Lisa

Lisa Maier

e

£

Imaier@esassoc.com |




